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May Classic 2024 - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Athletics Association of Barbados
Usain Bolt Sports Complex

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 5:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 16234 Millington, Sha-Davia _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16409 Bruce, Destinee _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15152 Nurse, Tiann _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 17.80 16322 Lashley, T'Nia _________1
TAL 18.35 16326 Alleyne-Bailey, Sharyah _________2
TAL NT 15310 Gill, Nairobi _________3

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 5:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 15142 Edey, Azari _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 17410 Dowridge, Jaden _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15148 Holder, Rashawn _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 15424 Carmichael, Markese _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 16373 Hinds, Dashane _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 1584 Cadogan, Tevon _________1

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 5:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 19104 Carrington, Rodnico _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 17233 Gibson, Rashad _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 19420 Downes, Dominic _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 18428 Moore, Nathan _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 19315 Mayers, Tylan _________1

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 5:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Quantum Leap
QL NT 27175 Morgan, Ayanna _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1865 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 18325 Hunte, Zakaiya _________1
TAL NT 17311 Harewood, Alika _________2

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 18

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
TAL NT 17321 Clarke, Nitara _________1

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 15106 Prescod-Moore, Nazario _________1
EXV NT 17105 Griffith, Thierri _________2

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15155 Stephens, Swizer _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 15365 Merritt, Kai _________1

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 20

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 17233 Gibson, Rashad _________1

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 66.64 18325 Hunte, Zakaiya _________1

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 19144 Best, Jalanne _________1

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 118 Alexander, Zarashea _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 12108 Scott, Gabriella _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT  939 O'Neale, Roosalie _________1
PTC NT 1241 Sealy, Talijah _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 10415 Hunte, Diamond _________1
PRO NT 11416 Hall, Amelia _________2
PRO NT 10411 Gooden, Nyah _________3
PRO NT 12413 Hinds, Janae _________4
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Proformers Track Club...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13)
PRO NT 10418 Hart, kayleigh _________5
PRO NT 10421 Carter, Neriah _________6

Quantum Leap
QL NT 12220 Guy, Zuri _________1
QL NT 12198 Harewood-Auguste, Aaliyah _________2

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 12150 Jones-Williams, Raniah _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 15.34 12336 McDonald, Sariah _________1
TAL NT 12371 Forde, Jaaziah _________2

Unattached
UNA 15.90 11224 Davis, Brya _________1
UNA NT 1295 Senhouse-Gittens, Kaley _________2
UNA NT 11402 Hope, Serena _________3
UNA NT 1199 Belgrave, Janae _________4

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 116 Narine, Liam _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1018 Howell, Jayson _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 15.16 12254 Eli, Anson _________1
EDP NT 10283 Haynes, Cruz _________2

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 12109 Jones, Zaniko _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1048 Jones-Ifill, Alex _________1
PTC NT 1231 Franklyn, Koljo _________2
PTC NT  936 Jones-White, Haydn _________3
PTC NT 1130 Chassang, Azavico _________4
PTC NT  942 Stevenson, Davico _________5

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9417 Beckles, Jayden _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 12205 Lashley, Brent _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1173 Leacock, Shaquerii _________1
RS NT 1174 Phillips, Jelani _________2
RS NT 1268 Walcott, Xavier _________3
RS NT 1169 Weekes, Rivaldo _________4
RS NT 1279 Arthur, Njayri _________5

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 12151 Jordan-Clarke, Nyeem _________1
SSTC NT 12156 Ward, Davontae _________2

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 12433 Hamlet, Jalino _________1
SLB NT 12431 Chase, Aiden _________2
SLB NT 12432 Jones, Armani _________3
SLB NT 12436 Redman, Nathan _________4

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 12367 Forde, Rajan _________1

Unattached
UNA 14.97  8228 Whittaker, Nathanel _________1
UNA 16.12  8226 Alleyne, Shakari _________2
UNA NT 11404 Arthur, Mehki _________3

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 137 Alexander, Abbeyosa _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1321 McClean, Tiara _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14407 Williams, Jamaiah _________1
PRO NT 13419 Reece, Jazzaria _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 14188 Small, Cara _________1
QL NT 14194 Hunte, Natalyah _________2
QL NT 13191 James, Sarama _________3
QL NT 13214 Brathwaite, Josiah _________4
QL NT 13221 Burrowes, Siearra _________5
QL NT 13206 Wiggins, Taylor-Rai _________6
QL NT 14199 Alvaradous, Catelin _________7

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 13147 Burke-Thomas, Jazariah _________1
SSTC NT 13154 Reid, Nariah _________2

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 13.33 14331 Edwards, Sadiya _________1
TAL NT 14368 Gamble, Nariah _________2
TAL NT 14369 Thorne, Savannah _________3
TAL NT 14364 Merritt, Haley _________4
TAL NT 13352 Spencer-Layne, Sian _________5

Velocity Management
VM NT 1388 Bascombe, Soleil _________1

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 13132 Bailey, Jaden _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1347 Rice, Nazzarri _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 13237 Archer, Imre _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13211 Robinson, Omari _________1
QL NT 14201 Pilgrim, Zephaniah _________2
QL NT 13193 Durant, Franklain _________3
QL NT 14217 Lashley, Shamar _________4
QL NT 13196 Palmer, Christopher _________5
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Rising Stars...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15)
RS 14.10 1454 Coward, Taje _________1
RS NT 1466 Stuart, Kaden _________2
RS NT 1375 Foster, Shaheim _________3
RS NT 1378 Mason, Ajani _________4

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 14430 Estwick, Malachi _________1
SLB NT 14437 Browne, Briandre _________2
SLB NT 13422 Agard, Tymon _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 13.96 13346 Carter-Beaton, Jamir _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 13227 Whittaker, Daniel _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 1487 Williamson, Jesaiah _________1
VM NT 13103 Rece-Knight, Xavi _________2

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 13448 Edwards, Ramone _________1

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1526 St Clair, Clenliece _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 15298 Alfred, Sasia _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13.12 17267 Jones, Ebony _________1
EDP 13.20 17274 Nicholls, Saraya _________2
EDP NT 16285 Ifill, Caira _________3
EDP NT 15268 London, Leemiah _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1735 Holder-Chester, Nicola _________1
PTC NT 1733 Gaskin, Davina _________2
PTC NT 1744 Bourne, Keshara _________3
PTC NT 1537 Joseph-Niles, Dania _________4

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 13.11 16234 Millington, Sha-Davia _________1
PMSS 13.32 17239 Holder, Zakayla _________2
PMSS 14.32 17236 Connell, Kianna _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16409 Bruce, Destinee _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16212 Griffith, Toccara _________1
QL NT 15185 Straughn, Kenisha _________2
QL NT 15170 Ellis-Nurse, Raliyah _________3

Rising Stars
RS 13.39 1561 Mascoll, Alexus _________1
RS 14.03 1755 Cox, Maegan _________2
RS NT 1662 Olton, Semara _________3

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15152 Nurse, Tiann _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 12.54 17318 Taylor, Nyema _________1
TAL 12.85 16341 Worrell-Carter, Chelsee _________2
TAL 12.99 16332 Gittens, Zaria _________3
TAL 13.20 15327 Betham, Kristal _________4
TAL 13.54 16326 Alleyne-Bailey, Sharyah _________5
TAL NT 16359 Applewhaite, Tania _________6
TAL NT 16356 Padmore, Jakaya _________7
TAL NT 16360 Applewhaite, Tia _________8
TAL NT 15351 Brathwaite, Jodi _________9
TAL NT 15355 Catwell, Brianna _________10

Unattached
UNA NT 1593 Clarke, Makeela _________1

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 16442 Chase, Tendai _________1

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 11.22 16294 Lee, Geovanny _________1
CPS 12.18 16295 Boyce, Jamaree _________2
CPS NT 17299 King, Makai _________3
CPS NT 16300 Hinds, Ryantony _________4
CPS NT 17290 Griffith, Keshawn _________5
CPS NT 16296 Adams, Jocordell _________6
CPS NT 15304 Daisley, Kemani _________7
CPS NT 15303 Williams, Jaquan _________8

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 15273 Moore, Aidan _________1
EDP NT 16261 Broome, Roshae _________2

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 16121 Phillips, Samyan _________1
EXV NT 15111 Brewster, Jahkye _________2
EXV NT 17114 Forde, Amari _________3
EXV NT 15113 Downes, Zariq _________4
EXV NT 15112 Cumberbatch, Nathan _________5

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 12.59 16232 Belgrave, Azarri _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14.00 15412 Hall, Malik _________1
PRO NT 14414 Alleyne, Christoper _________2
PRO NT 17410 Dowridge, Jaden _________3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16171 Hart, Ethan _________1
QL NT 16187 Adams, Jordyn _________2
QL NT 16174 McCollin, Ethan _________3
QL NT 15197 Holder, Nathan _________4
QL NT 17218 Francois, Daevonte _________5
QL NT 15181 Wall, Zachary _________6
QL NT 15204 Holford, Cruz _________7
QL NT 15207 Downes, Jaedon _________8
QL NT 15167 Best, Jazzair _________9
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Rising Stars...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 18)
RS 12.24 1659 Knight, Zavier _________1
RS NT 1672 Griffith, Jaheem _________2
RS NT 1770 Addison, Shamari _________3

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 16438 Alleyne, Dimitri _________1
SLB NT 16435 Daniel, D'Arii _________2
SLB NT 15423 Jardon, Jadon _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 11.80 15348 Belgrave, Dahrion _________1
TAL 12.30 17350 Simpson, Meshacq _________2
TAL 13.25 15319 Thorne, Davion _________3
TAL NT 16361 Herbert-White, Romario _________4
TAL NT 16373 Hinds, Dashane _________5
TAL NT 17362 Bovell, Jethan _________6

Unattached
UNA NT 1697 Small, Christen _________1
UNA NT 17100 Harewood, Regor _________2
UNA NT 1592 Greenidge, Zacchaeus _________3

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB NT 1612 Yearwood, Damani _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 1685 Smith, Makali _________1
VM NT 1589 Rouse, Amari _________2
VM NT 1584 Cadogan, Tevon _________3

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 17445 Dias, Elijah _________1
X'Cel NT 15441 Gerald- Davis, I'Akobi _________2

Event  19   Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 2022 McClean, Tuwana _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 18302 Clarke, Shayla _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 20242 Agard, Aaliyah _________1
EDP NT 18258 Arthur, Tanesha _________2

Rising Stars
RS 13.01 1860 Lewis, Dania _________1
RS NT 1865 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________2

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 12.33 18320 Wiltshire, Romancia _________1
TAL 12.61 18308 Downes, Kelescia _________2
TAL NT 19314 Jones, Shakenya _________3
TAL NT 19313 Holder, Terese _________4
TAL NT 18306 Bentham, Kelia _________5

Velocity Management
VM NT 1886 Price, Rihan _________1

Event  20   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 19160 Howell, Desshawn _________1
BTC NT 2017 Gustave, Amir _________2

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 11.20 17291 Bowen, Jadan _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 10.61 20277 Sealy, T'Shaun _________1
EDP 10.65 20270 Maynard, Justin _________2
EDP 11.06 20279 Williams, Rashad _________3

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 20118 Raphael, Sean _________1
EXV NT 21117 Cummins, Kristin _________2
EXV NT 19104 Carrington, Rodnico _________3
EXV NT 22123 Gravesande, Jahiem _________4
EXV NT 19115 Eversley, Shatori _________5
EXV NT 20116 Knight, Amari _________6

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1734 Green, Jayden _________1
PTC NT 1932 Gaskin, Dario _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO 11.95 18408 Spencer, Reginaldo _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 18190 Hoyte, Travis _________1
QL NT 18210 Callender, Trey _________2

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 18439 Nanton-Dasilva, Ezekiel _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 10.51 19317 Straker, Aragorn _________1
TAL 10.69 21307 Deane, Seth _________2
TAL 10.93 23323 Shepherd-Rollins, Shomari _________3
TAL 10.98 18312 Haynes, Teon _________4
TAL 11.00 19309 Forde, Justin _________5
TAL 11.47 18324 Thompson, Ethan _________6
TAL 11.52 32343 Jordan, Nicholas _________7
TAL NT 18339 Watson, Nathaniel _________8
TAL NT 19372 Forde, Jaaziel _________9

Unattached
UNA NT 181 Peters, Daunte _________1
UNA NT 32135 Birkett, Darien _________2

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB 11.71 3911 Beckles, Dwayne _________1
UWIB 11.96 2310 Adabanya, Malcolm _________2

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 118 Alexander, Zarashea _________1
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Extreme Velocity Management...(Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 13)
EXV NT 12108 Scott, Gabriella _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1241 Sealy, Talijah _________1
PTC NT  938 Nurse, Shalonna _________2
PTC NT  939 O'Neale, Roosalie _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 10418 Hart, kayleigh _________1
PRO NT 10415 Hunte, Diamond _________2
PRO NT 11416 Hall, Amelia _________3
PRO NT 12413 Hinds, Janae _________4
PRO NT 10411 Gooden, Nyah _________5
PRO NT 10421 Carter, Neriah _________6

Quantum Leap
QL NT 12213 Yearwood, Ganiyah _________1
QL NT 12198 Harewood-Auguste, Aaliyah _________2
QL NT 12220 Guy, Zuri _________3

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 12146 Burke, Jendaya _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 12371 Forde, Jaaziah _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 1199 Belgrave, Janae _________1
UNA NT 10229 Stewart, Janeiliah _________2
UNA NT 1295 Senhouse-Gittens, Kaley _________3
UNA NT 11400 Brathwaite, Nazaria _________4
UNA NT 11402 Hope, Serena _________5

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 11443 Grant, Desiree _________1

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 116 Narine, Liam _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1018 Howell, Jayson _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 33.14 12254 Eli, Anson _________1
EDP NT 10283 Haynes, Cruz _________2
EDP NT 12282 Sargeant, Malachi _________3

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 12109 Jones, Zaniko _________1
EXV NT 12119 Bowen, Rakyrie _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1231 Franklyn, Koljo _________1
PTC NT 1130 Chassang, Azavico _________2
PTC NT 1048 Jones-Ifill, Alex _________3
PTC NT  942 Stevenson, Davico _________4
PTC NT  936 Jones-White, Haydn _________5

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 12238 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9417 Beckles, Jayden _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 12205 Lashley, Brent _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1169 Weekes, Rivaldo _________1
RS NT 1268 Walcott, Xavier _________2
RS NT 1279 Arthur, Njayri _________3
RS NT 1174 Phillips, Jelani _________4

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 12151 Jordan-Clarke, Nyeem _________1
SSTC NT 12156 Ward, Davontae _________2

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 12432 Jones, Armani _________1
SLB NT 12436 Redman, Nathan _________2
SLB NT 12433 Hamlet, Jalino _________3
SLB NT 12431 Chase, Aiden _________4

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 12367 Forde, Rajan _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 11401 Greenidge, Machai _________1
UNA NT 11404 Arthur, Mehki _________2

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 137 Alexander, Abbeyosa _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1321 McClean, Tiara _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 13287 Vaughan, Jaelyn _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 13110 Clarke, Tahirah _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13419 Reece, Jazzaria _________1
PRO NT 14407 Williams, Jamaiah _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 13191 James, Sarama _________1
QL NT 14188 Small, Cara _________2
QL NT 13206 Wiggins, Taylor-Rai _________3
QL NT 13214 Brathwaite, Josiah _________4
QL NT 14194 Hunte, Natalyah _________5
QL NT 14199 Alvaradous, Catelin _________6
QL NT 13221 Burrowes, Siearra _________7

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 13147 Burke-Thomas, Jazariah _________1
SSTC NT 14153 Padmore, Hannah _________2
SSTC NT 13154 Reid, Nariah _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 27.85 14331 Edwards, Sadiya _________1
TAL NT 14364 Merritt, Haley _________2
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Talons Track & Field Club...(Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15)
TAL NT 14368 Gamble, Nariah _________3

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 13446 Edwards-Nedd, Erishan _________1
X'Cel NT 13444 Moore-Best, Shemoyah _________2

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 8:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1419 Howell, Tyrico _________1
BTC NT 1328 Griffith, Timothy _________2
BTC NT 1315 Mclean, Tyrese _________3

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 13132 Bailey, Jaden _________1
EXV NT 13126 Oderson, Tariq _________2
EXV NT 14120 Bourne, Jayden _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1347 Rice, Nazzarri _________1
PTC NT 1446 Gibson, J'Qwon _________2

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 26.60 13237 Archer, Imre _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 14217 Lashley, Shamar _________1
QL NT 13193 Durant, Franklain _________2
QL NT 14201 Pilgrim, Zephaniah _________3
QL NT 13196 Palmer, Christopher _________4
QL NT 13211 Robinson, Omari _________5

Rising Stars
RS 29.12 1454 Coward, Taje _________1
RS NT 1363 Pearce, Jayce _________2
RS NT 1378 Mason, Ajani _________3
RS NT 1466 Stuart, Kaden _________4

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 14397 Newton-McClean, Dinari _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 14437 Browne, Briandre _________1
SLB NT 14430 Estwick, Malachi _________2

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 13366 Robertson, Kanu _________1

Unattached
UNA 25.99 13227 Whittaker, Daniel _________1
UNA NT 1477 Haynes, Thierry _________2

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 13448 Edwards, Ramone _________1

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 8:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1526 St Clair, Clenliece _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 15298 Alfred, Sasia _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 26.07 17267 Jones, Ebony _________1
EDP 26.36 15268 London, Leemiah _________2
EDP 28.21 17274 Nicholls, Saraya _________3
EDP NT 16285 Ifill, Caira _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1735 Holder-Chester, Nicola _________1
PTC NT 1733 Gaskin, Davina _________2
PTC NT 1744 Bourne, Keshara _________3
PTC NT 1537 Joseph-Niles, Dania _________4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16212 Griffith, Toccara _________1
QL NT 15170 Ellis-Nurse, Raliyah _________2
QL NT 15185 Straughn, Kenisha _________3

Rising Stars
RS 25.79 1750 Archer, Ariel _________1
RS 27.60 1561 Mascoll, Alexus _________2
RS 28.24 1755 Cox, Maegan _________3
RS NT 1564 Sealy-Bynoe, Kashia _________4
RS NT 1662 Olton, Semara _________5

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15158 Lewis, Danielle _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 26.06 17318 Taylor, Nyema _________1
TAL 27.01 15327 Betham, Kristal _________2
TAL 27.20 16341 Worrell-Carter, Chelsee _________3
TAL 27.95 17321 Clarke, Nitara _________4

Unattached
UNA NT 1593 Clarke, Makeela _________1

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB 28.32 1613 Kennedy, Shakaia _________1

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 16442 Chase, Tendai _________1

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 8:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 155 Narine, Aidan _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1516 Burnett, Kishawn _________1
BTC NT 1525 Small, Kodi _________2

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 24.24 16296 Adams, Jocordell _________1
CPS 24.76 16295 Boyce, Jamaree _________2
CPS 27.10 17290 Griffith, Keshawn _________3
CPS NT 15303 Williams, Jaquan _________4
CPS NT 15304 Daisley, Kemani _________5
CPS NT 17299 King, Makai _________6
CPS NT 16300 Hinds, Ryantony _________7

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 23.85 15273 Moore, Aidan _________1
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 18)
EDP 24.28 16261 Broome, Roshae _________2

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 17114 Forde, Amari _________1
EXV NT 15112 Cumberbatch, Nathan _________2
EXV NT 15113 Downes, Zariq _________3
EXV NT 17105 Griffith, Thierri _________4
EXV NT 15106 Prescod-Moore, Nazario _________5
EXV NT 16121 Phillips, Samyan _________6
EXV NT 15111 Brewster, Jahkye _________7

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 15142 Edey, Azari _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 25.67 16232 Belgrave, Azarri _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 15412 Hall, Malik _________1
PRO NT 17410 Dowridge, Jaden _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17218 Francois, Daevonte _________1
QL NT 15207 Downes, Jaedon _________2
QL NT 16187 Adams, Jordyn _________3
QL NT 15197 Holder, Nathan _________4
QL NT 15181 Wall, Zachary _________5
QL NT 15204 Holford, Cruz _________6
QL NT 15167 Best, Jazzair _________7
QL NT 16169 Cummings, Kamari _________8

Rising Stars
RS NT 1672 Griffith, Jaheem _________1
RS NT 1770 Addison, Shamari _________2

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15155 Stephens, Swizer _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 16438 Alleyne, Dimitri _________1
SLB NT 15423 Jardon, Jadon _________2
SLB NT 16435 Daniel, D'Arii _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 24.01 16333 Griffith, Ziair _________1
TAL 24.63 15348 Belgrave, Dahrion _________2
TAL 24.63 17350 Simpson, Meshacq _________3
TAL NT 17362 Bovell, Jethan _________4
TAL NT 16361 Herbert-White, Romario _________5
TAL NT 16373 Hinds, Dashane _________6
TAL NT 15365 Merritt, Kai _________7

Unattached
UNA NT 17398 Mallet, Jymarian _________1
UNA NT 1591 Murry, Daniel _________2
UNA NT 17100 Harewood, Regor _________3
UNA NT 1592 Greenidge, Zacchaeus _________4
UNA NT 1596 Williams, Marc _________5
UNA NT 1697 Small, Christen _________6
UNA NT 1798 Phillips, Kelwyn _________7

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB 23.23 1612 Yearwood, Damani _________1

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 17445 Dias, Elijah _________1
X'Cel NT 15441 Gerald- Davis, I'Akobi _________2

Event  27   Women 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 8:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 2022 McClean, Tuwana _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 25.43 20242 Agard, Aaliyah _________1
EDP 26.09 18258 Arthur, Tanesha _________2

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 19107 Hope, Nyah _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 27175 Morgan, Ayanna _________1

Rising Stars
RS 26.66 1860 Lewis, Dania _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 19149 Hunte, Chiara _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 25.55 19316 Niles, Danae _________1
TAL 26.30 18320 Wiltshire, Romancia _________2
TAL 26.34 18306 Bentham, Kelia _________3
TAL NT 19313 Holder, Terese _________4

Unattached
UNA NT 25137 Straker, Andrea _________1
UNA NT 25136 Bowen, Tiana _________2

Event  28   Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 8:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 2017 Gustave, Amir _________1
BTC NT 18161 Lockhart, Keilian _________2
BTC NT 19160 Howell, Desshawn _________3

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 23.19 17291 Bowen, Jadan _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 21.58 20277 Sealy, T'Shaun _________1
EDP 22.38 20279 Williams, Rashad _________2
EDP NT 18241 Morris, Aaron _________3

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 18122 Clarke, Makai _________1
EXV NT 22123 Gravesande, Jahiem _________2
EXV NT 20118 Raphael, Sean _________3
EXV NT 17125 Seale, Nadal _________4
EXV NT 18127 Ince, Mario _________5
EXV NT 17124 Haynes, Kéiron _________6
EXV NT 20116 Knight, Amari _________7
EXV NT 21117 Cummins, Kristin _________8
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Pacers Track Club...(Event  28   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
PTC NT 1734 Green, Jayden _________1
PTC NT 1932 Gaskin, Dario _________2

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 23.14 17233 Gibson, Rashad _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18408 Spencer, Reginaldo _________1
PRO NT 19420 Downes, Dominic _________2

Quantum Leap
QL NT 18190 Hoyte, Travis _________1
QL NT 18210 Callender, Trey _________2

Rising Stars
RS 26.46 1952 Best, Jonathan _________1
RS NT 2067 Thomas, Delano _________2

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 18439 Nanton-Dasilva, Ezekiel _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 21.79 23323 Shepherd-Rollins, Shomari _________1
TAL 22.28 18312 Haynes, Teon _________2
TAL 22.30 19309 Forde, Justin _________3
TAL 23.26 18324 Thompson, Ethan _________4
TAL 23.55 20334 Henry, Jamaine _________5
TAL NT 18339 Watson, Nathaniel _________6
TAL NT 19372 Forde, Jaaziel _________7

Unattached
UNA NT 181 Peters, Daunte _________1
UNA NT 32135 Birkett, Darien _________2

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB NT 2414 Couse, Rakeem _________1
UWIB NT 2310 Adabanya, Malcolm _________2

Event  29   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 12108 Scott, Gabriella _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 11416 Hall, Amelia _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 12146 Burke, Jendaya _________1

Unattached
UNA 70.05 11225 Burgess, Shaniya _________1
UNA NT 1199 Belgrave, Janae _________2
UNA NT 11402 Hope, Serena _________3

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 11443 Grant, Desiree _________1

Event  30   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 12282 Sargeant, Malachi _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 12119 Bowen, Rakyrie _________1

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 12143 Harris, Nathaniel _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 12238 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 12432 Jones, Armani _________1
SLB NT 12433 Hamlet, Jalino _________2
SLB NT 12431 Chase, Aiden _________3
SLB NT 12436 Redman, Nathan _________4

Unattached
UNA 68.90 12230 Thompson-Griffith, Josiah _________1
UNA NT 10231 Craigg-Williams, Damarri _________2
UNA NT 11404 Arthur, Mehki _________3

Velocity Management
VM NT 11405 Clarke, Josiah _________1

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 13287 Vaughan, Jaelyn _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 13110 Clarke, Tahirah _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS NT 14235 Wilkinson, Lashay _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13419 Reece, Jazzaria _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 14186 Inniss, Jahzara _________1
QL NT 14202 Ashby, Zahra _________2
QL NT 13209 Goddard, Zakia _________3
QL NT 13200 Gittens, Eden _________4
QL NT 13219 Mayers, T-Mara _________5

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 14153 Padmore, Hannah _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 14369 Thorne, Savannah _________1

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 13446 Edwards-Nedd, Erishan _________1
X'Cel NT 13444 Moore-Best, Shemoyah _________2

Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1328 Griffith, Timothy _________1
BTC NT 14162 Thompson, Jazoriee _________2
BTC NT 1419 Howell, Tyrico _________3
BTC NT 1315 Mclean, Tyrese _________4



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:40 AM  5/28/2024  Page 9
May Classic 2024 - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Athletics Association of Barbados
Usain Bolt Sports Complex

Performance List

Extreme Velocity Management...(Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15)
EXV NT 14120 Bourne, Jayden _________1
EXV NT 13126 Oderson, Tariq _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1446 Gibson, J'Qwon _________1
PTC NT 1345 Herbert, Nasri _________2

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 14397 Newton-McClean, Dinari _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 14430 Estwick, Malachi _________1
SLB NT 13422 Agard, Tymon _________2
SLB NT 14437 Browne, Briandre _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL NT 13366 Robertson, Kanu _________1

Unattached
UNA 56.72 13227 Whittaker, Daniel _________1
UNA NT 1477 Haynes, Thierry _________2

Velocity Management
VM NT 1487 Williamson, Jesaiah _________1

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 14447 Brathwaite, Joshua _________1

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 66.47 16293 Thomas, Zoe _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 57.28 15255 Bryan, Chanecia _________1
EDP 59.56 17250 Simmons, Ashlyn _________2
EDP 60.09 16278 Skeete, Danya _________3
EDP 61.42 16266 Hinds, Kenya _________4
EDP 63.22 16256 Brooks, Renecia _________5

Quantum Leap
QL NT 15192 Watson, Takara _________1
QL NT 15203 Francis, Sariah _________2
QL NT 16189 Small, Avielle _________3

Rising Stars
RS 60.18 1750 Archer, Ariel _________1

Springer Memorial School
SPR NT 14145 Greene, Leanna _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 62.83 16332 Gittens, Zaria _________1
TAL 66.19 15340 Greene, Alissa _________2
TAL NT 16360 Applewhaite, Tia _________3
TAL NT 16359 Applewhaite, Tania _________4

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 155 Narine, Aidan _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1520 Jones, Nathan _________1
BTC NT 1524 Nurse, Yeshua _________2
BTC NT 1516 Burnett, Kishawn _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 52.69 16269 Marshall, Isaiah _________1
EDP 57.07 16257 Brooks, Reneco _________2
EDP NT 16253 Nash, Lequan _________3

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 15112 Cumberbatch, Nathan _________1
EXV NT 17105 Griffith, Thierri _________2
EXV NT 15106 Prescod-Moore, Nazario _________3
EXV NT 16121 Phillips, Samyan _________4
EXV NT 15111 Brewster, Jahkye _________5

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14414 Alleyne, Christoper _________1
PRO NT 17410 Dowridge, Jaden _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1671 Clarke, Kaden _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 15155 Stephens, Swizer _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NT 15423 Jardon, Jadon _________1
SLB NT 16438 Alleyne, Dimitri _________2
SLB NT 15424 Carmichael, Markese _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 54.14 16333 Griffith, Ziair _________1
TAL NT 15335 Leacock, Justin _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 1591 Murry, Daniel _________1
UNA NT 17398 Mallet, Jymarian _________2
UNA NT 1596 Williams, Marc _________3
UNA NT 1798 Phillips, Kelwyn _________4
UNA NT 16399 King, Molan _________5

Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 64.44 18259 Ashby, Jaidah _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 19107 Hope, Nyah _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 18178 Pinder, Gabrielle _________1
QL NT 18172 Holford, Jahzara _________2
QL NT 18182 Williams, Jada _________3

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NT 19149 Hunte, Chiara _________1
SSTC NT 18157 Forde, Deneisha _________2

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 59.49 18308 Downes, Kelescia _________1
TAL 64.72 19316 Niles, Danae _________2
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Talons Track & Field Club...(Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash Open)
TAL NT 17311 Harewood, Alika _________3
TAL NT 19313 Holder, Terese _________4

Unattached
UNA NT 25136 Bowen, Tiana _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 1886 Price, Rihan _________1

Event  36   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 18161 Lockhart, Keilian _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 52.23 17289 Clarke, Nikolai _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 49.70 20244 Johnson, Shane _________1
EDP 50.26 19262 Daniel, Yazid _________2
EDP 50.28 18241 Morris, Aaron _________3
EDP 52.29 18240 Bishop, TyJah _________4

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 17125 Seale, Nadal _________1
EXV NT 17124 Haynes, Kéiron _________2
EXV NT 18127 Ince, Mario _________3
EXV NT 18122 Clarke, Makai _________4
EXV NT 21117 Cummins, Kristin _________5
EXV NT 22123 Gravesande, Jahiem _________6

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1734 Green, Jayden _________1

Rising Stars
RS 50.20 2256 Edwards, Ori _________1
RS NT 2067 Thomas, Delano _________2

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 50.51 19317 Straker, Aragorn _________1
TAL 52.01 20334 Henry, Jamaine _________2
TAL 57.59 18329 Alberg, Adriano _________3
TAL NT 20342 Clarke, John _________4

Unattached
UNA NT 1798 Phillips, Kelwyn _________1

Event  41   Women 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 2:31.25 20276 Seale, Shonte _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1840 Rollock, Tanja _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 17215 Beckles, Chiara _________1
QL NT 16212 Griffith, Toccara _________2
QL NT 17168 Best, Sharifa _________3
QL NT 17177 Oxley, Kaniecia _________4
QL NT 17176 Morgan, Kanedra _________5

QL NT 17195 Griffith, Tonika _________6
QL NT 18183 Williams, Jade _________7

Springer Memorial School
SPR NT 14145 Greene, Leanna _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 2:34.61 19313 Holder, Terese _________1
TAL 2:36.18 16338 Stewart, Ranesha _________2
TAL 2:45.68 15340 Greene, Alissa _________3

Unattached
UNA NT 11402 Hope, Serena _________1
UNA NT 19223 Jackman, Kennedy _________2
UNA NT 14222 Green, Leanna _________3
UNA NT 1590 Greenidge, Diamond _________4

Event  42   Men 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 7:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 2:16.53 203 Adams, Tarel _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1524 Nurse, Yeshua _________1
BTC NT 1727 Wilson, Jayden _________2
BTC NT 1520 Jones, Nathan _________3
BTC NT 1723 Nurse, Nathaniel _________4

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS 2:08.68 17292 Dallaway, Azarhi _________1
CPS NT 16301 Headley, Dylan _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 1:53.88 24245 Williams, Rick _________1
EDP 1:56.20 19265 Hinds, Brandon _________2
EDP 1:58.09 18264 Duncan, Daniel _________3
EDP 2:05.05 17251 Brown, Amari _________4
EDP 2:06.63 20263 Dates, Ramiro _________5
EDP NT 14249 Simmons, Alec _________6
EDP NT 16272 Mcintyre, Luke _________7

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV NT 17124 Haynes, Kéiron _________1
EXV NT 18127 Ince, Mario _________2

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA NT 19144 Best, Jalanne _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 16208 Douglin, Malique _________1
QL NT 15216 Greaves, Giovanni _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1671 Clarke, Kaden _________1
RS NT 1653 Carter, Aryton _________2
RS NT 1976 Alleyne, Trennis _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 1:56.43 20342 Clarke, John _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 11404 Arthur, Mehki _________1
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Event  45   Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme...(Event  45   Women 1500 Meter Run Open)
EDP 5:09.75 37275 Robinson, Carlie _________1
EDP 5:35.05 13271 Mcintyre, Laila _________2
EDP 5:52.91 14260 Bourne, Victori _________3
EDP NT 14286 Graham, Saniya _________4
EDP NT 17284 Inniss, Asia _________5

Event  46   Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC NT 1723 Nurse, Nathaniel _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 5:58.05 18281 Flemming, Delani _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1653 Carter, Aryton _________1
RS NT 1976 Alleyne, Trennis _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 28374 Hunte, Joshua _________1
UNA NT 1694 Greene, Jordan _________2
UNA NT 17101 Als-Haynes, Talique _________3

X'CEL
X'Cel NT 17440 Horne-Small, LeBron _________1

Event  47   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 9:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
C NTEDP _________1
D NTEDP _________2
A NTEDP _________3
B NTEDP _________4

Talons Track & Field Club
B NTTAL _________1
A NTTAL _________2

Event  48   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 9:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
C NTEDP _________1
B NTEDP _________2
D NTEDP _________3
A NTEDP _________4

Extreme Velocity Management
A NTEXV _________1
C NTEXV _________2
B NTEXV _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
B NTTAL _________1
A NTTAL _________2

Unattached
A NTUNA _________1

Event  49   Girls High Jump Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO NH 15406 Orford, Kiami-Rae _________1

Quantum Leap
QL NH 16184 Davis, Shonae _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 1.45m 15310 Gill, Nairobi _________1

Event  51   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Quantum Leap
QL NH 18179 Sealy, Jasmine _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC NH 12150 Jones-Williams, Raniah _________1

Unattached
UNA NH 14140 Mottley, Shania _________1

Event  52   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Pacers Track Club
PTC NH 1843 Catlyn, Curshon _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB NH 14437 Browne, Briandre _________1
SLB NH 12436 Redman, Nathan _________2
SLB NH 16427 Alleyne, Dillanio _________3

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 1.93m 19315 Mayers, Tylan _________1

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Quantum Leap
QL ND 17173 Massiah, Aaron _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 5.10m 15319 Thorne, Davion _________1

The Lodge School
TLS ND 16133 Amy, Malique _________1
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Event  57   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club...(Event  57   Women Long Jump Open)
PRO ND 16409 Bruce, Destinee _________1

Quantum Leap
QL ND 18179 Sealy, Jasmine _________1

Southern Stars Track Club
SSTC ND 18157 Forde, Deneisha _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 4.66m 19314 Jones, Shakenya _________1
TAL 4.41m 18345 Edwards, Sian _________2
TAL 4.33m 17318 Taylor, Nyema _________3
TAL 4.17m 15310 Gill, Nairobi _________4
TAL ND 13352 Spencer-Layne, Sian _________5

Unattached
UNA ND 22138 Nelson, Misha _________1

UWI Blackbirds
UWIB ND 1613 Kennedy, Shakaia _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 1783 Johnson, Kijana _________1
VM ND 1480 Lavine, Jazara _________2
VM ND 2082 Catwell, Kayleigh _________3

Event  58   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV ND 21128 Forde, Jadyn _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 1843 Catlyn, Curshon _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB ND 18439 Nanton-Dasilva, Ezekiel _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 18312 Haynes, Teon _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 20139 Taylor, Jaidan _________1

Event  59   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Quantum Leap
QL ND 19180 Thomas, Shania _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 10.41m 17318 Taylor, Nyema _________1
TAL 10.12m 19314 Jones, Shakenya _________2

Event  60   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 6:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV ND 21128 Forde, Jadyn _________1

Quantum Leap
QL ND 17173 Massiah, Aaron _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB ND 18428 Moore, Nathan _________1

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 2.75kg Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 13248 Greaves, Zyien _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 6.88m 14347 Griffith, Kamaya _________1

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 4kg Under 15

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Blaze Track Club
BTC ND 1328 Griffith, Timothy _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 9.83m 14280 Armstrong, Kaamal _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB ND 14430 Estwick, Malachi _________1

Event  79   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 9.68m 154 Blackman, Chloe _________1

Princess Margaret Secondary
PMSS 9.64m 17236 Connell, Kianna _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 15358 White-Keal, Kezia _________1

Event  80   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 18

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Blaze Track Club
BTC ND 17165 Richards, Nathyn _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 15252 Walcott, Jayden _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 1649 Norville, Javier _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 1659 Knight, Zavier _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB ND 15429 Cherubin, Emmanuel _________1
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St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary...(Event  80   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 18)
SLB ND 15434 Clarke, Rashea _________2
SLB ND 17425 Gittens, David _________3
SLB ND 17426 Sealy, Jahim _________4

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 16370 Bellamy, Kevon _________1
TAL ND 17357 White, Sadoneyo _________2

Event  82   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12.55m 18247 Johnson, Christopher _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 1851 Babb, Kyle _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 11.48m 19344 Cox, Dario _________1
TAL ND 19363 Clarke, Zaki _________2

Event  83   Women Shot Put 4kg Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 11.20m 19243 Dates, Ryah _________1

Extreme Velocity Management
EXV ND 20131 Brathwaite, Ashlee _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 2158 Knight, Zaria _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 8.96m 18330 Bovell, Jazaria _________1
TAL 7.95m 18305 Austin, Tremellie _________2
TAL 7.59m 18345 Edwards, Sian _________3

Unattached
UNA ND 699 Austin, Janita _________1

Event  84   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 14.67m 212 Hinds, Kevon _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13.38m 53246 Walcott, Charles _________1

Event  85   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 18

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 28.29m 154 Blackman, Chloe _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13.97m 13248 Greaves, Zyien _________1

Event  86   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 18

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

EDP ND 14280 Armstrong, Kaamal _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC ND 1649 Norville, Javier _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 1659 Knight, Zavier _________1

St. Leonard's Boy's Secondary
SLB ND 15429 Cherubin, Emmanuel _________1
SLB ND 15434 Clarke, Rashea _________2
SLB ND 17425 Gittens, David _________3
SLB ND 17426 Sealy, Jahim _________4

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 16370 Bellamy, Kevon _________1
TAL ND 17357 White, Sadoneyo _________2

Event  88   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 26.67m 18247 Johnson, Christopher _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 1851 Babb, Kyle _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 26.99m 19344 Cox, Dario _________1
TAL ND 19363 Clarke, Zaki _________2

Event  89   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Full Flyt Athletics
FFA ND 18141 Augustin, Shelanie _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 2158 Knight, Zaria _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL 29.18m 18330 Bovell, Jazaria _________1
TAL 24.55m 18305 Austin, Tremellie _________2
TAL ND 18345 Edwards, Sian _________3

Unattached
UNA ND 699 Austin, Janita _________1

Event  90   Men Discus Throw 2kg Open

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 45.54m 212 Hinds, Kevon _________1
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Event  92   Boys Javelin Throw 700kg Under 18

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 4:15 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Blaze Track Club...(Event  92   Boys Javelin Throw 700kg Under 18)
BTC ND 1328 Griffith, Timothy _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 17410 Dowridge, Jaden _________1

Event  93   Women Javelin Throw 600kg Open

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 4:15 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP ND 19243 Dates, Ryah _________1

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 34353 Atherley, Jenila _________1
TAL ND 18345 Edwards, Sian _________2
TAL ND 18305 Austin, Tremellie _________3

Unattached
UNA ND 699 Austin, Janita _________1

Event  94   Men Javelin Throw 800kg Open

Sunday 5/5/2024 - 4:15 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Talons Track & Field Club
TAL ND 23354 Hill, Ahijah _________1
TAL ND 25349 Shepheard, Micah _________2

Event  95   Women Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 5/4/2024 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Unattached
UNA ND 699 Austin, Janita _________1


